
Route

1 290 Mickael SAUBION 1e Seniors M CORSICA RUN X TREM 00:53:14

2 247 Jerome CHARTON 1e Masters 1 M LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 00:54:43

3 263 Michel GHIRARDINI 2e Seniors M CA BASTIA 00:55:42

4 266 Franck GUIDI 2e Masters 1 M LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 00:56:23

5 249 Mickael COLLOREDO 3e Seniors M CORSICA RUN X TREM 00:57:07

6 287 Elvis QUARANTA 4e Seniors M ATHLETIC JEUNES BASTIA 00:57:53

7 253 Romain DE CASTRO VIEIRA 5e Seniors M RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI 00:58:08

8 289 Didier SABATHÉ 3e Masters 1 M CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 00:59:02

9 254 Jean Noel DE ZOTTI 1e Masters 2 M CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 00:59:16

10 900 Francis VINCIGUERRA 6e Seniors M LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 00:59:32

11 293 Greg SUBISSI 7e Seniors M 00:59:53

12 285 Thierry PISTOROZZI 2e Masters 2 M ATHLETIQUE CLUB CAPU BIANCU 01:00:56

13 259 Frederic DUHAMEL 4e Masters 1 M AC CORTE 01:01:00

14 237 Bertrand BAUMONT 5e Masters 1 M 01:01:02

15 288 Jean Marc ROSSI 3e Masters 2 M 01:02:10

16 246 Paul CHAMINAND 8e Seniors M 01:02:34

17 298 Thomas VECCHIUTTI 6e Masters 1 M CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:02:45

18 270 Rémi LIMONGI 9e Seniors M CASINCA TRAIL 01:02:57

19 243 Anthony BUTELLI 1e Cadets LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:04:09

20 280 Mariano ONIDI 7e Masters 1 M CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:04:20

21 242 Sauveur BOTTARO 4e Masters 2 M ASM VIEUX PORT MARSEILLE 01:04:28

22 264 Frédéric GIACOMONI 8e Masters 1 M CO LECCI TRINITE 01:06:49

23 268 Philippe JUAN 9e Masters 1 M 01:07:09

24 240 Anthony BIAGGINI 10e Seniors M BASTIA RUNNING TRAIL 01:07:10

25 236 Anthony BARONI 11e Seniors M 01:07:11

26 902 Sylvain LELONG 12e Seniors M CORSICA RUN X TREM 01:07:27

27 257 Johan DESSEIN 1e Masters 3 M ASM VIEUX PORT MARSEILLE 01:08:26

28 279 Christel MURRONI 1e Masters 1 F CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:08:37

29 276 Nathalie MONTI 2e Masters 1 F LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:09:16

30 233 Jean ARRAS 5e Masters 2 M BASTIA RUNNING TRAIL 01:09:22

31 269 Frederic LEBON 6e Masters 2 M LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:11:40

32 297 Barbara VALERY 3e Masters 1 F 01:11:40

33 256 Amirouche DERMOUN 7e Masters 2 M ASM VIEUX PORT MARSEILLE 01:11:41

34 267 Joseph HAYANI 8e Masters 2 M CO LECCI TRINITE 01:11:57

35 271 Michel MAESTRACCI 9e Masters 2 M BASTIA RUNNING TRAIL 01:12:02

36 294 Pierre TOGNETTI 10e Masters 2 M 01:13:16

37 250 Herve CORBI 10e Masters 1 M CORSICA SPORTS LOISIRS 01:14:46

38 260 Julie FAVIER 1e Seniors F LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:14:56

39 234 Carine ASSEMAT 2e Seniors F CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:15:12

40 265 Pascale GONET 1e Masters 2 F RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI 01:15:39
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41 238 Jean Christophe BELLUSO 11e Masters 1 M 01:16:01

42 241 Jean Louis BOSDURE 2e Masters 3 M CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:16:22

43 903 Paul CROCE 3e Masters 3 M 01:16:50

44 252 Julien CROCE 11e Masters 2 M 01:17:57

45 295 Sylvie TORRES 1e Masters 3 F JS LEZIGNAN-CORBIERES AUDE 01:18:09

46 235 Vincent AZNAR 12e Masters 2 M BASTIA RUNNING TRAIL 01:19:03

47 272 Gerard MALAGOLI 4e Masters 3 M ASM VIEUX PORT MARSEILLE 01:19:47

48 239 Samuel BERWICK 12e Masters 1 M 01:19:51

49 277 Augusta MOUNIER 2e Masters 2 F ART DECO BALLON CORSICA 01:19:56

50 286 Odile POGGI 3e Masters 2 F CA AJACCIO 01:20:09

51 907 Veronique COUDERE 4e Masters 2 F CLUB ATHLETIQUE AJACCIEN 01:20:10

52 905 Paulu Francescu BONAVITA 2e Cadets 01:21:09

53 282 Marie Dominique PALMARI 5e Masters 2 F LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:21:17

54 292 Laetitia SCHIRCH 3e Seniors F 01:22:17

55 278 Carine MURACCIOLI 4e Masters 1 F 01:22:35

56 291 Olivia SCAVINO 4e Seniors F 01:22:57

57 231 François ADOBATI 1e Masters 4 M 01:22:57

58 273 Daria MASSONI 5e Masters 1 F ATHLETIQUE CLUB CAPU BIANCU 01:24:35

59 300 Pierre Henri VIALE 13e Masters 2 M 01:24:47

60 251 Anne Marie COURTOIS 6e Masters 2 F CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:25:27

61 258 Gisele DUBOSQUELLE 7e Masters 2 F LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:25:50

62 255 Sylvie DE ZOTTI 8e Masters 2 F CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:26:20

63 299 Eric VENTRE 14e Masters 2 M 01:27:46

64 296 Nathalie MAGNY 6e Masters 1 F 01:28:49

65 281 Vannina ORSINI 7e Masters 1 F LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:28:50

66 283 Francois PATACCHINI 5e Masters 3 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:29:17

67 232 Felix ANTONIETTI 6e Masters 3 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:29:17

68 904 Jean Dominique ROCCHI 13e Masters 1 M CASINCA TRAIL 01:29:35

69 261 Nathalie FICHET 5e Seniors F BASTIA RUNNING TRAIL 01:29:45

70 906 Laetitia PINASCO 9e Masters 2 F LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:32:37

71 244 Louis CARUSO 15e Masters 2 M 01:36:46

72 284 Capucine PINET 6e Seniors F CASINCA TRAIL 01:38:14

73 248 Solange CIMIGNANI 8e Masters 1 F 01:41:34

74 245 Bruno CASANOVA 13e Seniors M I CHJASSI ANTICHI 01:41:35

75 901 Jean LUCIANI 7e Masters 3 M 01:45:09

76 262 Jean Francois FRIAS 16e Masters 2 M RESTONICA TRAIL 01:47:53

77 275 Dominica MICHAUD 10e Masters 2 F RESTONICA TRAIL 01:48:55

78 274 Monique MAUREL 11e Masters 2 F ASM VIEUX PORT MARSEILLE 01:49:49

Nombre de participants : 78
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Route

Femme

Seniors F

1 260 Julie FAVIER f LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:14:56

2 234 Carine ASSEMAT f CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:15:12

3 292 Laetitia SCHIRCH f 01:22:17

4 291 Olivia SCAVINO f 01:22:57

5 261 Nathalie FICHET f BASTIA RUNNING TRAIL 01:29:45

6 284 Capucine PINET f CASINCA TRAIL 01:38:14

Masters 1 F

1 279 Christel MURRONI f CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:08:37

2 276 Nathalie MONTI f LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:09:16

3 297 Barbara VALERY f 01:11:40

4 278 Carine MURACCIOLI f 01:22:35

5 273 Daria MASSONI f ATHLETIQUE CLUB CAPU BIANCU 01:24:35

6 296 Nathalie MAGNY f 01:28:49

7 281 Vannina ORSINI f LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:28:50

8 248 Solange CIMIGNANI f 01:41:34

Masters 2 F

1 265 Pascale GONET f RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI 01:15:39

2 277 Augusta MOUNIER f ART DECO BALLON CORSICA 01:19:56

3 286 Odile POGGI f CA AJACCIO 01:20:09

4 907 Veronique COUDERE f CLUB ATHLETIQUE AJACCIEN 01:20:10

5 282 Marie Dominique PALMARI f LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:21:17

6 251 Anne Marie COURTOIS f CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:25:27

7 258 Gisele DUBOSQUELLE f LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:25:50

8 255 Sylvie DE ZOTTI f CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:26:20

9 906 Laetitia PINASCO f LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:32:37

10 275 Dominica MICHAUD f RESTONICA TRAIL 01:48:55

11 274 Monique MAUREL f ASM VIEUX PORT MARSEILLE 01:49:49

Masters 3 F

1 295 Sylvie TORRES f JS LEZIGNAN-CORBIERES AUDE 01:18:09
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Homme

Cadets

1 243 Anthony BUTELLI m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:04:09

2 905 Paulu Francescu BONAVITA m 01:21:09

Seniors M

1 290 Mickael SAUBION m CORSICA RUN X TREM 00:53:14

2 263 Michel GHIRARDINI m CA BASTIA 00:55:42

3 249 Mickael COLLOREDO m CORSICA RUN X TREM 00:57:07

4 287 Elvis QUARANTA m ATHLETIC JEUNES BASTIA 00:57:53

5 253 Romain DE CASTRO VIEIRA m RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI 00:58:08

6 900 Francis VINCIGUERRA m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 00:59:32

7 293 Greg SUBISSI m 00:59:53

8 246 Paul CHAMINAND m 01:02:34

9 270 Rémi LIMONGI m CASINCA TRAIL 01:02:57

10 240 Anthony BIAGGINI m BASTIA RUNNING TRAIL 01:07:10

11 236 Anthony BARONI m 01:07:11

12 902 Sylvain LELONG m CORSICA RUN X TREM 01:07:27

13 245 Bruno CASANOVA m I CHJASSI ANTICHI 01:41:35

Masters 1 M

1 247 Jerome CHARTON m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 00:54:43

2 266 Franck GUIDI m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 00:56:23

3 289 Didier SABATHÉ m CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 00:59:02

4 259 Frederic DUHAMEL m AC CORTE 01:01:00

5 237 Bertrand BAUMONT m 01:01:02

6 298 Thomas VECCHIUTTI m CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:02:45

7 280 Mariano ONIDI m CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:04:20

8 264 Frédéric GIACOMONI m CO LECCI TRINITE 01:06:49

9 268 Philippe JUAN m 01:07:09

10 250 Herve CORBI m CORSICA SPORTS LOISIRS 01:14:46

11 238 Jean Christophe BELLUSO m 01:16:01

12 239 Samuel BERWICK m 01:19:51

13 904 Jean Dominique ROCCHI m CASINCA TRAIL 01:29:35

Masters 2 M

1 254 Jean Noel DE ZOTTI m CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 00:59:16

2 285 Thierry PISTOROZZI m ATHLETIQUE CLUB CAPU BIANCU 01:00:56

3 288 Jean Marc ROSSI m 01:02:10

4 242 Sauveur BOTTARO m ASM VIEUX PORT MARSEILLE 01:04:28

5 233 Jean ARRAS m BASTIA RUNNING TRAIL 01:09:22

6 269 Frederic LEBON m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:11:40

7 256 Amirouche DERMOUN m ASM VIEUX PORT MARSEILLE 01:11:41

8 267 Joseph HAYANI m CO LECCI TRINITE 01:11:57
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9 271 Michel MAESTRACCI m BASTIA RUNNING TRAIL 01:12:02

10 294 Pierre TOGNETTI m 01:13:16

11 252 Julien CROCE m 01:17:57

12 235 Vincent AZNAR m BASTIA RUNNING TRAIL 01:19:03

13 300 Pierre Henri VIALE m 01:24:47

14 299 Eric VENTRE m 01:27:46

15 244 Louis CARUSO m 01:36:46

16 262 Jean Francois FRIAS m RESTONICA TRAIL 01:47:53

Masters 3 M

1 257 Johan DESSEIN m ASM VIEUX PORT MARSEILLE 01:08:26

2 241 Jean Louis BOSDURE m CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:16:22

3 903 Paul CROCE m 01:16:50

4 272 Gerard MALAGOLI m ASM VIEUX PORT MARSEILLE 01:19:47

5 283 Francois PATACCHINI m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:29:17

6 232 Felix ANTONIETTI m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:29:17

7 901 Jean LUCIANI m 01:45:09

Masters 4 M

1 231 François ADOBATI m 01:22:57

Nombre de participants : 78
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Route

1.LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 1 03:54:47

247 Jerome CHARTON 00:54:43 Masters 1 M 1977

266 Franck GUIDI 00:56:23 Masters 1 M 1973

900 Francis VINCIGUERRA 00:59:32 Seniors M 1985

243 Anthony BUTELLI 01:04:09 Cadets 2001

2.CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 104:05:23

289 Didier SABATHÉ 00:59:02 Masters 1 M 1970

254 Jean Noel DE ZOTTI 00:59:16 Masters 2 M 1962

298 Thomas VECCHIUTTI 01:02:45 Masters 1 M 1972

280 Mariano ONIDI 01:04:20 Masters 1 M 1971

3.ASM VIEUX PORT MARSEILLE 1 04:44:22

242 Sauveur BOTTARO 01:04:28 Masters 2 M 1960

257 Johan DESSEIN 01:08:26 Masters 3 M 1958

256 Amirouche DERMOUN 01:11:41 Masters 2 M 1963

272 Gerard MALAGOLI 01:19:47 Masters 3 M 1954

4.BASTIA RUNNING TRAIL 1 04:47:37

240 Anthony BIAGGINI 01:07:10 Seniors M 1985

233 Jean ARRAS 01:09:22 Masters 2 M 1964

271 Michel MAESTRACCI 01:12:02 Masters 2 M 1959

235 Vincent AZNAR 01:19:03 Masters 2 M 1964

5.LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 2 04:57:09

276 Nathalie MONTI 01:09:16 Masters 1 F 1971

269 Frederic LEBON 01:11:40 Masters 2 M 1967

260 Julie FAVIER 01:14:56 Seniors F 1984

282 Marie Dominique PALMARI 01:21:17 Masters 2 F 1959

6.CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 205:05:38

279 Christel MURRONI 01:08:37 Masters 1 F 1971

234 Carine ASSEMAT 01:15:12 Seniors F 1985

241 Jean Louis BOSDURE 01:16:22 Masters 3 M 1957

251 Anne Marie COURTOIS 01:25:27 Masters 2 F 1967

Nombre de participants : 24
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